Public Document Pack

CHESTERFIELD
A BOROUGH COUNCIL

Please ask for Martin Elliott
Direct Line: 01246 345236
Email: democratic.services@chesterfield.gov.uk

The Chair and Members of Planning
Sub-Committee

17 June 2015
Dear Councillor,

Please attend a meeting of the PLANNING SUB-COMMITTEE to be held
on THURSDAY, 25 JUNE 2015 at 3.30 pm in Committee Room 1, Town Hall,
Chesterfield, the agenda for which is set out below.

AGENDA

Part 1(Public Information)
1. Declarations of Members' and Officers' Interests relating to Items on the
Agenda

2.  Apologies for Absence
3. Local Government Act 1972 - Exclusion of Public

To move “That under Section 100(A)(4) of the Local Government Act 1972
the public be excluded from the meeting for the following item of business
on the grounds that it involves the likely disclosure of exempt information as
defined in Paragraphsl and 6 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A of the Act".

4.  Chesterfield Borough Council Tree Preservation Order No. 335, 2015
(Brampton Primary School) (Pages 3 - 174)

Yours sincerely,

1% ¢

Local Government and Regulatory Law Manager and Monitoring Officer

Chesterfield Borough Council, Town Hall, Rose Hill, Chesterfield S40 1LP
Telephone: 01246 345 345, Text: 07960 910 264, Email: info@chesterfield.gov.uk

www.chesterfield.gov.uk




This page is intentionally left blank



Agenda ltem 4

By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 6 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 3



This page is intentionally left blank



By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 6 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 15



This page is intentionally left blank



By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 6 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 17



This page is intentionally left blank



By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 6 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 19



This page is intentionally left blank



By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 6 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 21



This page is intentionally left blank



By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 6 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 23



This page is intentionally left blank



By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 6 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 25



This page is intentionally left blank



By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 6 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 27



This page is intentionally left blank



By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 6 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 29



This page is intentionally left blank



By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 6 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 31



This page is intentionally left blank



By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 6 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 33



This page is intentionally left blank



By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 6 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 35



This page is intentionally left blank



By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 6 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 49



This page is intentionally left blank



By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 6 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 53



This page is intentionally left blank



By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 6 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 57



This page is intentionally left blank



By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 6 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 59



This page is intentionally left blank



By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 6 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 61



This page is intentionally left blank



By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 6 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 63



This page is intentionally left blank



By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 6 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 65



This page is intentionally left blank



By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 6 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 67



This page is intentionally left blank



By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 6 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 69



This page is intentionally left blank



By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 6 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 71



This page is intentionally left blank



By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 6 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 81



This page is intentionally left blank



By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 6 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 83



This page is intentionally left blank



By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 6 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 85



This page is intentionally left blank



By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 6 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 89



This page is intentionally left blank



By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 6 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 93



This page is intentionally left blank



By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 6 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 97



This page is intentionally left blank



By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 6 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 109



This page is intentionally left blank



By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 6 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 119



This page is intentionally left blank



By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 6 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 121



This page is intentionally left blank



By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 6 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 167



This page is intentionally left blank



By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 6 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 171



This page is intentionally left blank



By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 6 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.

Document is Restricted

Page 173



This page is intentionally left blank



	Agenda
	4 Chesterfield Borough Council Tree Preservation Order No. 335, 2015 (Brampton Primary School)
	Appendix A
	Appendix B
	Apendix C 1
	Appendix C 2
	Appendix C 3
	Appendix C 4
	Appendix C 5
	Appendix C 6
	Appendix C 7
	Appendix D
	Appendix E
	Appendix F
	Appendix G 1
	Appendix G 2
	Appendix G 3
	APPENDIX H
	Appendix I
	Appendix K 1
	Appendix K 2
	APPENDIX L 1
	Appendix L 2
	APPENDIX L 3
	Appendix M DH
	Appendix M HT
	Appendix M MS
	Appendix M P
	Appendix N 2015
	Appendix N 2013
	Appendix O
	Appendix P
	Appendix Q
	Appendix Q Map 1
	Appendix Q Map 2




Minutes of the meeting


PLANNING SUB-COMMITTEE 25.06.15 

1 
 
 

PLANNING SUB-COMMITTEE MEETING 
 

Thursday, 25th June, 2015 
 

Present:- 
 

Councillor T Gilby (Chair) 

 
Councillors Brittain 

 
P Barr 
 

 
*Matters dealt with under the Delegation Scheme. 
 
 
 

1  
  

APOLOGIES FOR ABSENCE  
 
There were no apologies for absence.  
 

2  
  

DECLARATIONS OF MEMBERS' AND OFFICERS' INTERESTS 
RELATING TO ITEMS ON THE AGENDA  
 
No declarations of interest were received. 
 

3  
  

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ACT 1972 - EXCLUSION OF PUBLIC  
 
RESOLVED -  
 
That under Section 100(A)(4) of the Local Government Act, 1972 the 
public be excluded from the meeting for the following item of business on 
the grounds that it involves the likely disclosure of exempt information as 
defined in Paragraphs 1 and 6 of Part I of Schedule 12A of the Act.  
 

4  
  

CHESTERFIELD BOROUGH COUNCIL TREE PRESERVATION 
ORDER NO. 335, 2015 (BRAMPTON PRIMARY SCHOOL)  
 
The Development Management & Conservation Manager submitted a 
report to inform the Sub-Committee of objections which had been 
received to the above Order. The report contained details of 
representations received against and in support of the Order, together 
with information supporting removal of T2 and T3 from the Order. 
 



PLANNING SUB-COMMITTEE 25.06.15 

2 
 
 

*RESOLVED -  
 
That the objections be overruled and the Order be confirmed as modified 
with the removal of T2 Lime and T3 Sycamore from the Order. 
 
 
 


